
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

No: DTG(2)2252/18                                                                   (Category No.7/2018)

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Laboratory Technician Gr.II 

Name of Department : Health Services

Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy : 27/03/2021

No. of Vacancies reported : 3 (Fresh)

Date of Advice : 09.04.2021

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

Pending Turns
NJD  -  Nil
TPO  -  2  

1. MR II 94 LC/AI
2. MR II 96 M

NCA  -  3
1. MR I 44 ST/NCA/SC 
2. MR II 44 ST/NCA/SC
3. MR II 92 ST/NCA/SC

Main Rotation stands at MR II 97 OC already filled up.

Sl.
No

Name & Address
Rank
No

Community
Rotation as approved
by the  Commission

Remarks

1 SIMI R
THEENDAKKATTUVILA, 
KARUMANOOR
TRIVANDRUM, 
PARASSALA P O/695502

S/L-1 LATIN
CATHOLICS

MR II 94 LC/AI
TPO on 07.08.2020

is now satisfied

MR II 98 E TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE

2 SANGEETHA G S
G S BHAVAN, VELLALLOOR, 
KILIMANOOR
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
VELLALLOOR P O – 695601

23 - MR II 99 OC

MR II 100 V TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE

3 VINEETHA WILSON
VATTEKKATTUKARA HOUSE, 
MUKKATTUKARA
NETTISSERY 680651, THRISSUR
Communication Address:
THEKKEKARA HOUSE, IRA B 
74/2, DEVI LANE,NEAR 
IRUKUNNAM MUDIPURA 
NETTAYAM, 
MANIKANDESWARAM 695013

24 - MR III 1 OC



  OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD
DA

TOTAL
HI LD/CP

Previous 13 13 5 1 2 34

Present 2 1 - - - 3

Grand Total 15 14 5 1 2 37

           

         for DISTRICT OFFICER
                                                  KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                               THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Health Services
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	DA
	TOTAL
	HI
	LD/CP
	13
	13
	5
	1
	2
	34
	2
	1
	-
	-
	-
	3
	15
	14
	5
	1
	2
	37


