

## **KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION** DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

No: DTG(2)2252/18

(Category No.7/2018)

## APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post	:	Laboratory Technician Gr.II		
Name of Department	:	Health Services		
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy	:	27/03/2021		
No. of Vacancies reported	:	3 (Fresh)		
Date of Advice	:	09.04.2021		
No. of vacancies remaining	:	Nil		
		Pending Turns NJD - Nil TPO - 2 1. MR II 94 LC/AI 2. MR II 96 M NCA - 3		
		1. MR I 44 ST/NCA/SC		

2. MR II 44 ST/NCA/SC 3. MR II 92 ST/NCA/SC

## Main Rotation stands at MR II 97 OC already filled up.

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks				
1	SIMI R THEENDAKKATTUVILA, KARUMANOOR TRIVANDRUM, PARASSALA P O/695502	S/L-1	LATIN CATHOLICS	MR II 94 LC/AI TPO on 07.08.2020 is now satisfied					
MR II 98 E TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE									
2	SANGEETHA G S G S BHAVAN, VELLALLOOR, KILIMANOOR THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, VELLALLOOR P O – 695601	23	-	MR II 99 OC					
MR II 100 V TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE									
3	VINEETHA WILSON VATTEKKATTUKARA HOUSE, MUKKATTUKARA NETTISSERY 680651, THRISSUR <u>Communication Address:</u> THEKKEKARA HOUSE, IRA B 74/2, DEVI LANE,NEAR IRUKUNNAM MUDIPURA NETTAYAM, MANIKANDESWARAM 695013	24	_	MR III 1 OC					

OC/BC Position										
	OC	BC	NJD	DA		TOTAL				
	00	ЫС		HI	LD/CP	IOTAL				
Previous	13	13	5	1	2	34				
Present	2	1	-	-	-	3				
Grand Total	15	14	5	1	2	37				

*for* DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM